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TENNIS AUSTRALIA CLUB PROFESSIONAL COACHING COURSE (LEVEL 2) 
2025 VIC MELBOURNE MAY - COURSE SCHEDULE 

Core Units 

Day Date Time Content Mode 

1 Wed 14 May 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C1 – Develop players   On-court 

2 Wed 21 May 
2025 

8:30am-2:30pm C1 – Develop players   On-court 

3 Wed 28 May 
2025 

8:30am-2:30pm C1 – Develop players   On-court 

4 Wed 4 Jun 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C9 - Identify risk & apply risk management processes 
C7 - Manage personal well-being 

Off court 

5 Wed 11 Jun 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C8 - Prepare to manage a business Off court 

6 Wed 18 Jun 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C1 – Develop players   On-court 

7 Wed 25 Jun 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C1 – Develop players   On-court 

8 Wed 2 Jul 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C8 - Prepare to manage a business Off court 

9 Wed 23 Jul 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C1 – Develop players   On-court 

10 Wed 30 Jul 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C1 – Develop players   On-court 

11 Sun 3 Aug 2025 8:00am-5:00pm 
(*1 hour) 

C1 – Develop players  
On-court assessment 1 

Video 
Assessment 

12 Wed 13 Aug 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C1 – Develop players 
C2 - Plan programs & competitions 

On-court 

13 Wed 20 Aug 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C6 - Provide parent engagement & education 
C5 – Stringing course & equipment 
fundamentals 

Off court 

14 Wed 27 Aug 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C1 – Develop players   On-court 

15 Wed 3 Sep 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C1 – Develop players   On-court 

16 Sun 14 Sep 2025 8:00am-5:00pm 
(*1 hour) 

C1 – Develop players  
On-court assessment 2 

On-court 

17 Wed 8 Oct 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C1 – Develop players   On-court 

18 Wed 15 Oct 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C4 – Plan social play & complementary formats 
C3 - Plan & deliver inclusive coaching 

Off court 

19 Wed 22 Oct 2025 8:30am-2:30pm C1 – Develop players – Deliver Technical task 
C1 – Develop players – Review for assessment 

On-court 
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C1 – Develop players C6 - Provide parent engagement and education 

C2 - Plan programs and competitions C7 - Manage personal well-being 

C3 - Plan and deliver inclusive coaching C8 - Prepare to manage a business 

C4 – Plan social play – complementary formats C9 - Identify risk and apply risk management processes 

C5 – Stringing course and equipment fundamentals  

 
Notes:   

• This course schedule is subject to change 
• To maximise the outcomes of the course, attendance at all core unit sessions is compulsory 
• If you are unable to attend a session, you must notify the Course Coordinator prior to the commencement of the course 
• A medical certificate may be required if you are unable to attend any sessions due to illness 
 

20 Sun 26 Oct 2025 8:00am-5:00pm 
(*1 hour) 

C1 – Develop players  
On-court assessment 3 

On-court 
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